
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

1 
111 
16 
38 
77 

180 
18 

120 
24 

213 
177 
473 
409 
298 
728 
642 
119 
661 
442 
615 
176 
592 
121 
141 
127 
532 
183 
545 
231 
996 
789 

251 
229 

Name 
Chris Parrish 

Michael Barnes 

Alex Dumas 

Kris Turner 

Draik Beauchamp 

Curtis Murray 

Jackson Blackmon 

Cooper McDonald 

Joseph Blasius 

Jason Madama 

Daniel Adams 

Kris Lillegard 

Christian Crosslin 

Ned Brown 

Jerry Reeves 

Robert Cichielo Jr. 

Tyler Freeman 

Randy Smith 

Gillis Glidewell 

Austin Miller 

Shawn Adams 

Jon Crawford 

Joseph  Behlmann 

Keith Buras 

Jim Whitten 

Carl Price 

Pete Murray 

Chandler Slagle 

Gino Angella 

Greg Reisinger 

Steven Smith 

Kaleb DeKeyrel 

Darren James 

Make 
YAM 

DUC 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

KAW 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

Diff 

0.350 

0.821 

1.016 

5.813 

6.081 

9.642 

17.094 

17.248 

17.307 

19.813 

32.181 

34.547 

38.621 

39.150 

50.529 

50.834 

51.049 

55.957 

58.756 

1:04.704 

1:05.317 

1:05.806 

1:06.093 

1:15.976 

1:16.037 

1:16.572 

1:21.330 

1:21.924 

1:22.103 

1:41.050 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
15:29.270 

15:29.620 

15:30.091 

15:30.286 

15:35.083 

15:35.351 

15:38.912 

15:46.364 

15:46.518 

15:46.577 

15:49.083 

16:01.451 

16:03.817 

16:07.891 

16:08.420 

16:19.799 

16:20.104 

16:20.319 

16:25.227 

16:28.026 

16:33.974 

16:34.587 

16:35.076 

16:35.363 

16:45.246 

16:45.307 

16:45.842 

16:50.600 

16:51.194 

16:51.373 

17:10.320 

11:00.056 

11:00.330 

Best Tm 
1:32.038 

1:31.741 

1:32.077 

1:32.210 

1:32.000 

1:32.568 

1:32.612 

1:33.379 

1:33.347 

1:33.268 

1:33.796 

1:34.734 

1:33.934 

1:35.537 

1:35.508 

1:36.471 

1:36.759 

1:36.500 

1:37.431 

1:37.766 

1:37.579 

1:38.412 

1:37.846 

1:37.260 

1:38.972 

1:39.106 

1:38.413 

1:38.964 

1:39.220 

1:39.160 

1:40.609 

1:32.974 

1:32.900 

Sponsor 
Ghetto Customs/AP MotoArts 

Quarterley Racing 

Roadracing World Young Guns 

RiderzLaw Racing 

The Draik 77 

RBoM Engineering Copoulos Built 

RBoM/Blud Lubricants/RiderzLaw Racing  

Team AP Moto Arts 

Autovest Suzuki 

Conquest CBD/RiderzLaw Racing 

Century Trucks & Vans 

KK47 Racing 

Crosslin Racing 

N2/Escape Racing 

419 Racing 

N2 Racing 

RBoM Racing 

R6 Graveyard 

RBoM Racing 

RBoM Racing 

Century Trucks & Vans 

419 Racing 

JBracing/RMoM Engineering  

Team Yo! 

Metric Garage 

PlasticSurgeryRacing.com  

Arizona Speed Engineering 

Unit F14 Powder Coating 

Gino Angella Racing 

Chiefs Racing Team 

789 Racing 

Roaring Toys/1-833-CJKNOWS 

Ruthless Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #16 - 1 second penalty for weaving 

Printed: 9/22/2019 4:44:52 PM 

Race Director 

Thoms Stevens 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.350 

Avg. Speed 

92.201 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.741 

Best Speed 

93.393 

Best Lap by 

111 - Michael Barnes 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Championship of Alabama 

Twins Cup 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:18:42 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

9/22/2019 16:00 
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Pos 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

504 
600 
921 
428 

Name 
Matthew Riedlinger 

Sam Wiest 

Steven Shakespeare 

Calvin Crosslin 

Make 
YAM 

SUZ 

DUC 

SUZ 

Diff 
DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 
3:25.724 

Best Tm 
1:38.861 

Sponsor 
Y'all Mad Racing/AP MotoArts 

LWT Racer 

AGVSport/Monkey Moto 

Crosslin Racing  

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #16 - 1 second penalty for weaving 

Printed: 9/22/2019 4:44:52 PM 

Race Director 

Thoms Stevens 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.350 

Avg. Speed 

92.201 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.741 

Best Speed 

93.393 

Best Lap by 

111 - Michael Barnes 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Championship of Alabama 

Twins Cup 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:18:42 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

9/22/2019 16:00 
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